De:

Creativos Panama

RUC 13-NT-2-703569

Panama, Ciudad Panama
contacto@creativospanama.com

Para:

Goreme Jewelry

Panama
https://goremejewelery.business.site/
Damarischoy2418@gmail.com

Cantidad Servicio

27 Toma, Edicién y Retoque de Fotografia
- Joyeria

CREATIVOS PANAMA
Banco General
Cuenta Ahorro
04-72-98210128-5

NUmero Factura

Factura

CPAF-0467

Factura de fecha enero 11, 2021
Fecha de enero 18, 2021

vencimiento

Importe total

Tarifa/Precio Ajuste

$5.00 0.00%

Subtotal
|.T.B.M.S
Pagada

Importe total

$0.00

Subtotal

$135.00

$135.00
$0.00
-$135.00

$0.00

Payment is due within 30 days from date of invoice. Late payment is subject to fees of 5% per month.

Thanks for choosing Creativos Panama | contacto@creativospanama.com
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